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34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 12 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
12/4/14 - 14:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A Kategorija 1997. i stariji

1. Mastilovic Mina 91 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:00.15 648 A 29.24 30.91
2. Hadzic Mia 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:03.39 554 A 30.59 32.80
3. Matic Marina 96 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.45 503 B 31.39 34.06
4. Kucuk Katarina 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:09.18 426 A 31.93 37.25

DSQ Savatovic Tamara 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 31.37

B Kategorija 1998.i 1999

1. Maric Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.03 621 A 29.44 31.59
2. Karanovic Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.02 591 A 29.89 32.13
3. Rauter Zala 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.87 517 A 31.46 33.41
4. Sekulic Mila 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:04.99 514 A 31.87 33.12
5. Kapunac Milica 98 Vracar 1:05.97 491 B 31.56 34.41
6. Stirn Zana 99 PK Triglav Kranj 1:06.33 483 B 31.31 35.02
7. Markovic Savina 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:06.76 474 B 33.44 33.32
8. Babac Sonja 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.71 454 A 32.55 35.16
9. Petrovic Irina 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:10.09 410 R 33.42 36.67

10. Antonic Katarina 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:10.76 398 R 33.88 36.88
11. Marjanovic Nikoleta 99 Vracar 1:11.71 382 33.89 37.82
12. Stojkovic Tamara 98 Radnicki 1:12.86 365 34.33 38.53
13. Drekic Ana 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:16.65 313 33.62 43.03
14. Jovovic Ana 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:18.39 293 37.51 40.88
15. Dragojlovic Mina 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:20.15 274 35.16 44.99

C Kategorija 2000. i 2001.

1. Babic Dusica 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:02.94 566 A 30.34 32.60
2. Cvetkovic Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:05.32 506 A 31.67 33.65
3. Gavrilov Milica 01 ASV Raiffeisen Linz 1:05.58 500 B 31.49 34.09
4. Pekovic Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:05.66 498 B 31.20 34.46
5. Kecman Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:06.49 480 B 32.02 34.47
6. Blazevic Dejana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:07.09 467 B 31.45 35.64
7. Culibrk Tara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.11 467 R 31.28 35.83
8. Kovacevic Danka 00 Vracar 1:07.41 460 R 32.49 34.92
9. Gojsovic Ivana 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:08.99 429 R 33.43 35.56

10. Djurdjic Ksenija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:09.32 423 R 33.00 36.32
11. Tosic Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 1:09.43 421 34.96 34.47
12. Lazic Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:11.33 388 34.23 37.10
13. Beronja Jefimija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:11.76 382 33.55 38.21
14. Kolaric Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:13.22 359 35.20 38.02
15. Savcic Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.23 359 34.49 38.74
16. Djurdjevic Ana 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:13.39 357 34.88 38.51
17. Maletic Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.60 354 35.68 37.92
18. Ivankovic Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.65 353 35.02 38.63
19. Krtolica Katarina 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.92 349 35.06 38.86
20. Jasarovski Ana 00 Plavi Talas 1:13.99 348 34.70 39.29
21. Guconic Milica 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:15.38 329 35.17 40.21
22. Stojkov Sofija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:17.41 304 37.05 40.36
23. Dedic Nevena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.11 296 37.69 40.42
24. Zelic Jana 00 Crvena Zvezda 1:19.01 286 37.77 41.24
25. Devrnja Savina 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:19.33 282 38.30 41.03
26. Drakulic Marija 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:21.65 259 39.31 42.34
27. Stankovic Una 01 Vracar 1:22.60 250 39.71 42.89
28. Pavlovic Iva 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.12 237 39.87 44.25
29. Bozic Andjelka 01 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:25.07 229 39.63 45.44
30. Cajic Anja 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:25.20 228 38.13 47.07
31. Stanojevic Dunja 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:25.30 227 39.62 45.68
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34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 12, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, C Kategorija 2000. i 2001.

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

32. Bozic Aleksandra 01 Vizura 1:25.59 225 40.91 44.68
33. Jandric Milica 01 Vizura 1:33.70 171 44.93 48.77

DSQ Kukolj Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.98 34.12 38.86
DSQ Novakovic Iva 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:27.04 41.22 45.82

D Kategorija 2002. i 2003.

1. Basta Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:08.23 444 33.59 34.64
2. Vuckovic Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:11.50 386 33.18 38.32
3. Jelicic Andjela 02 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:11.68 383 33.52 38.16
4. Leontijevic Natalija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.59 369 34.20 38.39
5. Pavlovic Martina 02 Tent 1:12.86 365 34.84 38.02
6. Dimkic Isidora 03 Plavi Talas 1:17.72 300 37.98 39.74
7. Vuletic Milena 03 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:18.87 287 37.61 41.26
8. Stanimirovic Mina 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.93 287 37.74 41.19
9. Gagic Lena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:23.37 243 40.23 43.14

10. Zagorac Andjela 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.83 223 40.68 45.15
11. Jevtic Marija 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:30.49 190 41.73 48.76
12. Tomasevic Jana 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:33.23 174 44.65 48.58
13. Lazic Andjela 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:33.49 172
14. Isakovic Anastasija 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:34.93 165 41.83 53.10
15. Becic Lea 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:35.71 161 40.91 54.80
16. Matijevic Marija 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:36.47 157 44.12 52.35
17. Kontic Andrea 03 Vizura 1:37.90 150 43.60 54.30
18. Latinovic Sonja 02 Vizura 1:38.68 146 44.69 53.99
19. Corkovic Luna 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:39.66 142 47.52 52.14
20. Frzovic Natalija 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:41.49 135 48.24 53.25
21. Petrovic Ana 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:41.52 134 47.81 53.71
22. Pavicevic Mina 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:46.93 115 46.65 1:00.28
23. Smiljanic Nina 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:50.26 105
24. Tintor Sofija 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:57.81 86 56.52 1:01.29
25. Lukic Dusica 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:59.32 83 56.74 1:02.58
26. Lukic Ana 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:06.64 69 57.33 1:09.31

DSQ Radulovic Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.24 32.89 37.35
DSQ Dragovic Marija 02 Stari Grad 1:28.93 41.01 47.92
DSQ Krsmanovic Emilija 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:44.04 47.01 57.03

E Kategorija 2004. i mladji

1. Popovic Tanja 04 Plavi Talas 1:20.73 268 38.75 41.98
2. Ivkovic Miona 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:22.23 253 38.25 43.98
3. Boskov Andjela 04 Vracar 1:22.45 251 39.35 43.10
4. Sarenac Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.06 229 40.18 44.88
5. Todorcevic Tijana 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:26.28 219 40.07 46.21
6. Culibrk Tea 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:33.72 171 44.86 48.86
7. Urukalo Ana 04 Radnicki 1:35.83 160 44.23 51.60
8. Milosevic Sofija 04 Tri Delfina 1:37.66 151 48.80 48.86
9. Stojanovic Marijana 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:37.89 150 43.36 54.53

10. Macura Ana 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:38.52 147 44.48 54.04
11. Damnjanovic Stasa 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:39.10 145 46.17 52.93
12. Jokic Sara 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:39.36 143 48.25 51.11
13. Jejina Simona 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:42.46 131 49.72 52.74
14. Zivkovic Sara 04 Vracar 1:42.76 130 43.11 59.65
15. Punos Iva 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:44.95 122 48.53 56.42
16. Visnjic Ana 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:46.89 115 49.64 57.25
17. Mihajlovic Marjana 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:50.05 105 51.71 58.34
18. Njaradi Ivana 04 Plavi Talas 1:53.22 97 49.37 1:03.85
19. Stanimirovic Vanja 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:56.54 89 52.62 1:03.92
20. Vranic Ema 05 Radnicki 1:56.55 89 54.32 1:02.23
21. Kis Tara 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:02.93 75 54.64 1:08.29
22. Jakovljevic Ema 05 Radnicki 2:04.05 73 56.36 1:07.69
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34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 12, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, E Kategorija 2004. i mladji

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

23. Ljujic Milena 04 Radnicki 2:06.17 70 58.53 1:07.64
24. Kuburovic Isidora 06 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:07.22 68 57.77 1:09.45
25. Cvijovic Marta 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:12.38 60 56.48 1:15.90
26. Nikolic Dunja 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:17.13 54 1:03.97 1:13.16

DSQ Parezanovic Teodora 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:46.53 48.46 58.07
DSQ Milenkovic Maja 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:51.63 51.39 1:00.24

Apsolutna

1. Mastilovic Mina 91 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:00.15 648 A 29.24 30.91
2. Maric Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.03 621 A 29.44 31.59
3. Karanovic Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.02 591 A 29.89 32.13
4. Babic Dusica 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:02.94 566 A 30.34 32.60
5. Hadzic Mia 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:03.39 554 A 30.59 32.80
6. Rauter Zala 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.87 517 A 31.46 33.41
7. Sekulic Mila 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:04.99 514 A 31.87 33.12
8. Cvetkovic Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:05.32 506 A 31.67 33.65
9. Matic Marina 96 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.45 503 B 31.39 34.06

10. Gavrilov Milica 01 ASV Raiffeisen Linz 1:05.58 500 B 31.49 34.09
11. Pekovic Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:05.66 498 B 31.20 34.46
12. Kapunac Milica 98 Vracar 1:05.97 491 B 31.56 34.41
13. Stirn Zana 99 PK Triglav Kranj 1:06.33 483 B 31.31 35.02
14. Kecman Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:06.49 480 B 32.02 34.47
15. Markovic Savina 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:06.76 474 B 33.44 33.32
16. Blazevic Dejana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:07.09 467 B 31.45 35.64
17. Culibrk Tara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.11 467 R 31.28 35.83
18. Kovacevic Danka 00 Vracar 1:07.41 460 R 32.49 34.92
19. Babac Sonja 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.71 454 A 32.55 35.16
20. Basta Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:08.23 444 33.59 34.64
21. Gojsovic Ivana 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:08.99 429 R 33.43 35.56
22. Kucuk Katarina 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:09.18 426 A 31.93 37.25
23. Djurdjic Ksenija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:09.32 423 R 33.00 36.32
24. Tosic Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 1:09.43 421 34.96 34.47
25. Petrovic Irina 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:10.09 410 R 33.42 36.67
26. Antonic Katarina 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:10.76 398 R 33.88 36.88
27. Lazic Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:11.33 388 34.23 37.10
28. Vuckovic Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:11.50 386 33.18 38.32
29. Jelicic Andjela 02 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:11.68 383 33.52 38.16
30. Marjanovic Nikoleta 99 Vracar 1:11.71 382 33.89 37.82
31. Beronja Jefimija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:11.76 382 33.55 38.21
32. Leontijevic Natalija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.59 369 34.20 38.39
33. Pavlovic Martina 02 Tent 1:12.86 365 34.84 38.02

Stojkovic Tamara 98 Radnicki 1:12.86 365 34.33 38.53
35. Kolaric Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:13.22 359 35.20 38.02
36. Savcic Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.23 359 34.49 38.74
37. Djurdjevic Ana 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:13.39 357 34.88 38.51
38. Maletic Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.60 354 35.68 37.92
39. Ivankovic Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.65 353 35.02 38.63
40. Krtolica Katarina 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.92 349 35.06 38.86
41. Jasarovski Ana 00 Plavi Talas 1:13.99 348 34.70 39.29
42. Guconic Milica 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:15.38 329 35.17 40.21
43. Drekic Ana 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:16.65 313 33.62 43.03
44. Stojkov Sofija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:17.41 304 37.05 40.36
45. Dimkic Isidora 03 Plavi Talas 1:17.72 300 37.98 39.74
46. Dedic Nevena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.11 296 37.69 40.42
47. Jovovic Ana 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:18.39 293 37.51 40.88
48. Vuletic Milena 03 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:18.87 287 37.61 41.26
49. Stanimirovic Mina 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.93 287 37.74 41.19
50. Zelic Jana 00 Crvena Zvezda 1:19.01 286 37.77 41.24
51. Devrnja Savina 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:19.33 282 38.30 41.03
52. Dragojlovic Mina 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:20.15 274 35.16 44.99



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29894 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 16/4/14 12:56 - Page 4

34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 12, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

53. Popovic Tanja 04 Plavi Talas 1:20.73 268 38.75 41.98
54. Drakulic Marija 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:21.65 259 39.31 42.34
55. Ivkovic Miona 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:22.23 253 38.25 43.98
56. Boskov Andjela 04 Vracar 1:22.45 251 39.35 43.10
57. Stankovic Una 01 Vracar 1:22.60 250 39.71 42.89
58. Gagic Lena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:23.37 243 40.23 43.14
59. Pavlovic Iva 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.12 237 39.87 44.25
60. Sarenac Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.06 229 40.18 44.88
61. Bozic Andjelka 01 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:25.07 229 39.63 45.44
62. Cajic Anja 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:25.20 228 38.13 47.07
63. Stanojevic Dunja 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:25.30 227 39.62 45.68
64. Bozic Aleksandra 01 Vizura 1:25.59 225 40.91 44.68
65. Zagorac Andjela 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.83 223 40.68 45.15
66. Todorcevic Tijana 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:26.28 219 40.07 46.21
67. Jevtic Marija 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:30.49 190 41.73 48.76
68. Tomasevic Jana 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:33.23 174 44.65 48.58
69. Lazic Andjela 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:33.49 172
70. Jandric Milica 01 Vizura 1:33.70 171 44.93 48.77
71. Culibrk Tea 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:33.72 171 44.86 48.86
72. Isakovic Anastasija 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:34.93 165 41.83 53.10
73. Becic Lea 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:35.71 161 40.91 54.80
74. Urukalo Ana 04 Radnicki 1:35.83 160 44.23 51.60
75. Matijevic Marija 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:36.47 157 44.12 52.35
76. Milosevic Sofija 04 Tri Delfina 1:37.66 151 48.80 48.86
77. Stojanovic Marijana 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:37.89 150 43.36 54.53
78. Kontic Andrea 03 Vizura 1:37.90 150 43.60 54.30
79. Macura Ana 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:38.52 147 44.48 54.04
80. Latinovic Sonja 02 Vizura 1:38.68 146 44.69 53.99
81. Damnjanovic Stasa 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:39.10 145 46.17 52.93
82. Jokic Sara 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:39.36 143 48.25 51.11
83. Corkovic Luna 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:39.66 142 47.52 52.14
84. Frzovic Natalija 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:41.49 135 48.24 53.25
85. Petrovic Ana 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:41.52 134 47.81 53.71
86. Jejina Simona 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:42.46 131 49.72 52.74
87. Zivkovic Sara 04 Vracar 1:42.76 130 43.11 59.65
88. Punos Iva 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:44.95 122 48.53 56.42
89. Visnjic Ana 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:46.89 115 49.64 57.25
90. Pavicevic Mina 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:46.93 115 46.65 1:00.28
91. Mihajlovic Marjana 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:50.05 105 51.71 58.34
92. Smiljanic Nina 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:50.26 105
93. Njaradi Ivana 04 Plavi Talas 1:53.22 97 49.37 1:03.85
94. Stanimirovic Vanja 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:56.54 89 52.62 1:03.92
95. Vranic Ema 05 Radnicki 1:56.55 89 54.32 1:02.23
96. Tintor Sofija 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:57.81 86 56.52 1:01.29
97. Lukic Dusica 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:59.32 83 56.74 1:02.58
98. Kis Tara 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:02.93 75 54.64 1:08.29
99. Jakovljevic Ema 05 Radnicki 2:04.05 73 56.36 1:07.69

100. Ljujic Milena 04 Radnicki 2:06.17 70 58.53 1:07.64
101. Lukic Ana 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:06.64 69 57.33 1:09.31
102. Kuburovic Isidora 06 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:07.22 68 57.77 1:09.45
103. Cvijovic Marta 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:12.38 60 56.48 1:15.90
104. Nikolic Dunja 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:17.13 54 1:03.97 1:13.16

DSQ Savatovic Tamara 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 31.37
DSQ Radulovic Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.24 32.89 37.35
DSQ Kukolj Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.98 34.12 38.86
DSQ Novakovic Iva 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:27.04 41.22 45.82
DSQ Dragovic Marija 02 Stari Grad 1:28.93 41.01 47.92
DSQ Krsmanovic Emilija 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:44.04 47.01 57.03
DSQ Parezanovic Teodora 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:46.53 48.46 58.07
DSQ Milenkovic Maja 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:51.63 51.39 1:00.24


